(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		,		

Office Use Only



400257520114

03/12/14--01022--015 **30.00

MAR 2 4 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Wavemaster Docking Systems, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Bekhor

Name of Person

Wavemaster Docking Systems, LLC

Firm/Company

13336 N Central Ave

Address

Tampa, FL 33612

City/State and Zip Code

lindaj@msi-mmi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Linda Johnson

..,813、855-7671

Name of Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 14, 2014

DAVID BEKHOR WAVEMASTER DOCKING SYSTEMS, LLC 13336 N CENTRAL AVE TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: WAVEMASTER DOCKING SYSTEMS, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000149993

We have received your document for WAVEMASTER DOCKING SYSTEMS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 314A00005647

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

From: Linda Johnson

To: Teresa Brown

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ARTICLI		AMENDMENT	
ADTICLE	T O to 2) RGANIZATION	and the state of t
ARTICLE	0 TO 6		The transfer of the second
Wavemaster Docking Systems,			
(Name of the Limited Liabi (A Florid	lity Compai a Limited L	ny as it now appears on our iability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company	were filed on 11/30/12	and assigned
Florida document number L12000149993	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
•			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	<u>nited liabi</u>	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "I	imited Liab	ility Company " the designation	on "LC" or the abbreviation "LLC"
·	ar personal enters	13336 N Central A	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	(BECC)	Tampa, FL 33612	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	KESSI	74mpa, 7 2 000 12	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		13336 N Central /	Ave
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Tampa, FL 33612	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg			ecords, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	aress ner	E :	
Name of New Registered Agent: Da	David Bekhor		
New Registered Office Address: 133	336 N C	entral Ave	
		Enter Florida stree	
Tar	mpa		, Florida 33612
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register		City	Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Off this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page I of 3

To: Teresa Brown Fax: +1 (813) 342-1099

Fax: +1 (850) 245-6030

Page 4 of 5 03/24/2014 11:04

From: Linda Johnson Fex: +1 (813) 342-1099 To: Teresa Brown Fex: +1 (850) 245-6030 Page 4 of 5 03/24/2014 11.04

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Larry Moody	7606 River Preserve Dr	□ Add
		Bradenton, FL 34212	B Remove
MGR	David Bekhor	13336 N Central Ave	Add
		Tampa, FL 33612	Remove
MGR	Bruce Bottorff	13336 N Central Ave	Add
		Tampa, FL 33612	_□ Remove
MGR	Doug Nanni	13336 N Central Ave	—- ≅ Add
		Tampa, FL 33612	C Remove
			D Remove
			□ Remove

om: Linda Johnson	Fex: +1 (813) 342-1099	To: Teresa Blown	Fax: +1 (850) 245-6030	Page 5 of 5 03/24/2014 11:04
D. Hamendin	ng any other information	, enter change(s) bere	: (Attach additional s	heels, if necessury.)
·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•			
				
				
				
•				
D. D. C	lan Madhandhan dha dha	and Parkers		da na Ada an - 45
(The effective	late, if other than the dat date must be specific, cannot be document is filed by the Florida	prior to date of receipt or f	iled date and cannot be mor	(optional) e than 90 days after
Dated M	arch 6	2014	Λ	
Dated		·		
			7	
	Sig	nature of a member or buth	ofized representative of a n	nember
	David Bekhor	/	•	
		Typed or print	ed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00